BILL TO:

Liquor City Brackengate
Andries Road

Alberton GP 1454
SOUTH AFRICA
0119004493

Requale- NDD FRIDAY 11.13

STGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

1% 30 days from invoice

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Date:

Due Date:

Source:

SHIP TO:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Liquor City Brackengate
Andries Road
Alberton GP 1454
SOUTH AFRICA
0119004493

Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #

CONTACT

IN132865
05-Sep-2024
05-Oct-2024
C1816

ZAR
4930284627
LRFG06

10

1

S0 NUMBER
S0125129

FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m| NRB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-516: SF Beach Blonde Lager - 24 x 340m| NRB (4,
5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4%
ALCNOL)

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs
(0.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330ml NRBs)
(ABV 4.7%)

FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/
VoL)

FG BR-422: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 330ml NRBs
(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pilsner - 24 x 330ml NRBs
{4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600m| NRBs (5%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340mi NRB (MALT)

SHIPMENT NUMBER

Qry.
2.0000

1.0000

2,0000

5.0000

5.0000

10.0000

5.0000

5.0000

2.0000

10.0000

2.0000

Continued...

SS5150063

UoM UNIT PRICE
283.8600

CASE 280.0000
CASE 260.0000
CASE 245.0000
CASE 260.0000
CASE 280.0000
CASE 280.0000
CASE 245.0000
CASE 245.0000
CASE 180.0000
CASE 305.0000

Requale- NDD FRIDAY 11,13
DISC %

3%

3%

3%

3%

13%

13%

3%

3%

6%

3%

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

DISC AMT

8.40
15.60
36.75
39.00

364.00
182.00
36.75
14.70
108.00

18.30
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1,188.25
1,261.00
2,436.00
1,218.00
1,188.25

475.30
1,692.00

591.70



Tax Invoice

?é%nguﬂlel:smgil}flt: e Referenca No.: IN132865

Epping 1 Date: 05-Sep-2024

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 05-Oct-2024

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: c1816

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

SIGNAL 11 1 l PRO DUCTS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Gustomer VAT # 4930284627
Source: LRFGO06

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Liquor City Brackengate SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Andries Road Liquor City Brackengate
Alberton GP 1454 Andries Road
SOUTH AFRICA Alberton GP 1454
0119004493 * SOUTH AFRICA
0119004493
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Requale- NDD FRIDAY 11.13 1% 30 days from invoice
oriver: 1 g5 e DPBC Packed By:
_— Cust Received By: /’7 é]f/LaU"d
DPBC Checked By:

Driver Signature:

Truck Reg:%c & F_S, SR Date: 06/07/% 3-91

Settlement Discount: R 130.18 Bk ik o
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. ' L

Tax Total: 1,698.06

Total (ZAR): 13,018.48

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --—- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 -— Company VAT: 4460259833 - Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

[5P 20L ke Ar D,

|SHP 30L Keg < St hA, .

{5trongbow Crates and Bottles ] ..‘ﬁﬂ‘. ,m‘- % ; o B iy
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Chep exchanged/swopped with LR BEER EOMPANY
returns for credit

Page: 2 of 2




